

## Diane M Thorpe Design releases Fall 2016 line of Inspirational pillows

FORT WORTH, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, October 3, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Diane Thorpe, owner and creator at Diane M Thorpe Design, is launching a new fall collection of luxury embroidered pillows in her popular online home décor boutique.

Her Designs to Inspire Collection is all about creating a warm, inviting atmosphere in the home and is designed to complete the look of any space. The collection includes ten new designs: inspiring definitions, including "Survivor" – available just in time for Breast Cancer Awareness Month, inspirational quotes



and powerful images. She offers her customers a chic perspective on combining home décor with personal faith and inspiration.

The Designs to Inspire collection, available October 17, 2016, arrives at just the right moment to add that perfect touch for the holidays.

About Diane M Thorpe Design: Diane M Thorpe Design is a handmade company that specializes in creating home décor for a chic, timeless style. She is based in Fort Worth, Texas and has been providing stylish opportunities for personal decoration since 2011. She is excited to expand her offerings with the Designs to Inspire collection.

Diane Thorpe Diane M Thorpe Design (817) 980-7049 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.